Overall Commodity-wise Traffic Handled FY 2024-25(Upto June, 2024)

Year

Type of Cargo

POL

Iron Ore

Fert/ FRM

Coal: T Coal

Other Coal
Containers: TEUs
Containers: Tonnage

Other Misc Cargo

2020-21

0
1,345
6,598
4,838

762,279
15,023

3,531

TOTAL 31,789

2021-22

25
1,109
7,488
4,653

781,458
15,429
5,062
34,119

2022-23

25
1405
10158
5885
734274
14678
5591
38041

CAGR*

2023-24 (%)

(+)0.95

1504 | (+)5.83

9904  (+)14.50
8673  (+)21.48

747363

(-)0.66

14940  (-)0.18

5824  (+)18.15

41402  (+)9.21

2024-25

2023-24

(In 000’ Tonnes)

% Growth

(Upto June, (Upto June, (Compared to

24)

70
0

301
2490
2183

195728

3913
1409
10366

23)

103
0
484
2462
1558
191064
3819
1491
9917

previous year)

(-)32.04
(-)37.81
(+)1.14
(+)40.12
(+)2.44
(+)2.46
(-)5.50
(+)4.53




Physical Performance 2024-25( Upto June, 2024)

Year % Growth

) ) 2024-25 (Upto 2023-24
| 2020-21 | 2021-22 | 2022-23 2023-24 June, 2024)  (Upto June, 2023) (Compared to
Particulars previous year)

Vessels Handled

(In No.) S200 (-) 6.17

Avg Turn around
time (Hrs) DO (+) 25.95
Avg Ship Berthday

Output (In Tonnes) e (-) 12.24

Container
Moves/crane/hr (-) 3.57
(in TEUs)

Usable Capacity

Utilisation (%) A (+) 4.54




